A division of CSA Technical Solutions, LLC
1959 Hammondville Road Pompano Beach, FL 33069
Phone 954-978-0056 Fax 888-617-2010
4:1 PTFE Heat Shrink
PTFE heat shrink tubing has a very high continuous use temperature (260°C), and outstanding chemical
resistance. It is available in 2:1 and 4:1 shrink ratios and meets or exceeds the most stringent commercial
(UL VW-1, UL 910, NFPA262) and military standards (AMS-DTL-23053/12).

A division of CSA Technical Solutions, LLC
1959 Hammondville Road Pompano Beach, FL 33069
Phone 954-978-0056 Fax 888-617-2010
Dimension
Part Number
Mil Spec # Size
AMS-DTL-
23053 Diameter Before
Shrinking
After
Shrinking
Wall
Thickness
HSTFE4-0078 /12-501               5/64”” 0.078” 0.025” 0.009”
HSTFE4-0125 /12-502                 1/8” 0.125” 0.037” 0.012”
HSTFE4-0188 /12-503                3/16” 0.187” 0.050” 0.012”
HSTFE4-025 /12-504                 1/4" 0.250” 0.063” 0.012”
HSTFE4-0313 /12-505                5/16” 0.312” 0.078” 0.012”
HSTFE4-0375 /12-506                 3/8”  0.375”  0.96”     0.012”
HSTFE4-0438 /12-507                7/16” 0.438” 0.112” 0.012”
HSTFE4-050 /12-508                 1/2" 0.500”  0.0144” 0.015”
HSTFE4-0625 /12-510 5/8” 0.625” 0.178” 0.015”
HSTFE4-075 /12-512 3/4" 0.750” 0.224” 0.015”
HSTFE4-0875 /12-513 7/8” 0.875” 0.244” 0.015”
HSTFE4-100 /12-514 1” 1.00” 0.278” 0.015”
HSTFE4-150 /12-516 1-1/2” 1.50” 0.4” 0.015”